Customer:

Mitchell Plastics

Fax (03) 9646 7570
Ph (03) 9646 7877

QUOTE [_]
ORDER [_]

Page of
Address: Customer Signature (please read conditions below)
Phone: Fax: OFFICE USE ONLY v1.7 | Job/PO
Contact: Date Ordered: Invoice No. Date O.Rec.
Reference: OIN: Fab Fab Date

2. Hinge Hole Specs. Top edge

1. Colour Range: Eleganz doors only use
genunine Perspex acrylic

[ Blizzard White 1210 [] shadow Grey 9563

] cafe Latte 5263 ] Ebony Black 962

[] scarlet Rose 4262 [] marshmallow Opal 030
[] opal Cloud Opal 1T05

Applies for all hinge doors.
Spec shown as right hand door

Hinge Cup Dia=___ mm

CupDepth =__ mm —mm
Lug Dia =__mm

Lug Depth =__mm

Tick Box to have lugs fitted [_]
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3. Door Details: Please note if hinge hole postions are not marked a panel only will be produced
Please fill out separate panel only order form for panels
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o 2| square Edge
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Please check all details carefully before placing order. Once order is received cancellation and or changes may incur full charge.

NOTE: Due to the nature of the Perspex material, doors and or panels may vary in thickness by +/- 12%.

Where an order requires multiple doors or panels, slight colour variation may occur between doors due to batch variation.

Eleganz& is a registered trademark of Mitchell Plastics. Mitchell Plastics intellectual property. Not to be copied or duplicated without permission.
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Mitchell Plastics

Fax (03) 9646 7570 quote []
Ph (03) 9646 7877  ORDER []

Customer:

Page of
Address: Customer Signatu I'€ (please read conditions below)
Phone: Fax: OFFICE USE ONLY vi.7 | Job/PO
Contact: Date Ordered: Invoice No. Date O.Rec.
Reference: O/N: Fab Fab Date

1. Colour Range: Eleganz doors only use
genunine Perspex acrylic

[] Blizzard White 1210 [] shadow Grey 9563

[ cafe Latte 5263 [ Ebony Black 962
[] Scarlet Rose 4262 ] marshmallow Opal 030

[] opal Cloud Opal 1T05

Edge Treatment guide

R = Raw Edge

S = Square Edge Polished

45 = 45 Angled Edge Polished
1 = 1mm Radius

FACE
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t DOOR R

2. Panel Only Details: Please fill out separate door only order form for hinged doors

Office Office EDGE TREATMENT
Qty| Height cL)Jrsﬂey Width (L)Js:; (please refer to edge treatment guide) Special Comments
T (top) B (bottom) L (lefty R (right)
1 1200 X 400 R R S 45
Above example order (i.e. 1200 high x 400 wide with raw edge top & bottom, square edge left and 45 angles edge on the right
1 X
2 X
3 X
4 X
5 X
6 X
7 X
8 X
9 X
10 X
11 X
12 X
13 X
14 X
15 X
3. Additional
Product Qty Size

PVC Integral Foam Sheets - Great for alfresco kitchens

2440 x 1220 x 16mm

Vuplex - cleaner, polish and anti-static protection

50, 200 or 375 (grams)

Please check all details carefully before placing order. Once order is received cancellation and or changes may incur full charge.
NOTE: Due to the nature of the Perspex material, doors and or panels may vary in thickness by +/- 12%.
Where an order requires multiple doors or panels, slight colour variation may occur between doors due to batch variation.

Eleganz® is a registered trademark of Mitchell Plastics. Mitchell Plastics intellectual property. Not to be copied or duplicated without permission.



